State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
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2013 Initial CR Release of LIHEAP Block Grant Funds
Continuing Appropriation Resolution 2013 (P.L. 112-175)

Initial CR

Release
$44,494,493
$9,747,995
$19,897,820
$25,311,325
$138,397,646
$42,882,010
$72,377,265
$11,841,928
$9,680,717
$70,873,446
$56,050,695
$5,079,515
$17,734,208
$155,145,137
$70,099,073
$49,684,403
$29,836,720
$41,720,235
$38,438,326
$34,916,307
$66,387,052
$126,910,510
$140,900,894
$105,907,012
$27,721,958
$64,280,636
$18,040,352
$27,362,988
$10,176,454
$23,601,368
$119,394,579
$14,235,238
$339,011,139
$81,046,985
$18,431,360
$140,022,549
$30,752,815
$32,645,265
$184,641,750
$22,819,063



South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

2013 Initial CR Release of LIHEAP Block Grant Funds
Continuing Appropriation Resolution 2013 (P.L. 112-175)

$29,652,216
$16,217,433
$29,882,963
$117,940,000
$21,831,181
$17,690,066
$74,771,874
$52,544,027
$25,408,076
$95,331,518
$8,603,123

Total to States
Total to All Tribes

Territories
American Samoa
Guam
Northern Marianas
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

$3,028,371,708

$34,976,627

$69,820
$153,078
$53,168
$3,799,812
$144,752

Total to Territories

GRAND TOTAL:

$4,220,630

$3,067,568,965
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