2013 Initial CR Release of LIHEAP Block Grant Funds Continuing Appropriation Resolution 2013 (P.L. 112-175)

	Initial CR
State	Release
Alabama	\$44,494,493
Alaska	\$9,747,995
Arizona	\$19,897,820
Arkansas	\$25,311,325
California	\$138,397,646
Colorado	\$42,882,010
Connecticut	\$72,377,265
Delaware	\$11,841,928
District of Columbia	\$9,680,717
Florida	\$70,873,446
Georgia	\$56,050,695
Hawaii	\$5,079,515
Idaho	\$17,734,208
Illinois	\$155,145,137
Indiana	\$70,099,073
lowa	\$49,684,403
Kansas	\$29,836,720
Kentucky	\$41,720,235
Louisiana	\$38,438,326
Maine	\$34,916,307
Maryland	\$66,387,052
Massachusetts	\$126,910,510
Michigan	\$140,900,894
Minnesota	\$105,907,012
Mississippi	\$27,721,958
Missouri	\$64,280,636
Montana	\$18,040,352
Nebraska	\$27,362,988
Nevada	\$10,176,454
New Hampshire	\$23,601,368
New Jersey	\$119,394,579
New Mexico	\$14,235,238
New York	\$339,011,139
North Carolina	\$81,046,985
North Dakota	\$18,431,360
Ohio	\$140,022,549
Oklahoma	\$30,752,815
Oregon	\$32,645,265
Pennsylvania	\$184,641,750
Rhode Island	\$22,819,063

2013 Initial CR Release of LIHEAP Block Grant Funds Continuing Appropriation Resolution 2013 (P.L. 112-175)

0 11 0 11	400 650 046
South Carolina	\$29,652,216
South Dakota	\$16,217,433
Tennessee	\$29,882,963
Texas	\$117,940,000
Utah	\$21,831,181
Vermont	\$17,690,066
Virginia	\$74,771,874
Washington	\$52,544,027
West Virginia	\$25,408,076
	605 224 540
Wisconsin	\$95,331,518
Wisconsin Wyoming	\$95,331,518 \$8,603,123
Wyoming	\$8,603,123
Wyoming Total to States	\$8,603,123 \$3,028,371,708
Total to States Total to All Tribes	\$8,603,123 \$3,028,371,708
Total to States Total to All Tribes Territories	\$8,603,123 \$3,028,371,708 \$34,976,627

Virgin Islands \$144,752

Total to Territories \$4,220,630

\$3,799,812

Puerto Rico

GRAND TOTAL: \$3,067,568,965